
1  

 

Tender Notifications 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. 

The list is NOT exhaustive. 

 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various 

departments and bureaus, please visithttp://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 

http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 

Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any 

enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail 

address listed in the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 

 

 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 

(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 

(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of personal computer equipment and 
provision of related services to various 
Government departments on a 36-month 
contract. 
(Tender Reference: A7001222015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7001222015 

 

07.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of street washing vehicles to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading 
Fund, vehicles to be ready to use within 12-
month from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: AD200452016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200452016 

 

07.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7001222015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7001222015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7001222015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200452016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200452016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200452016


2  

Supply of Inductively Coupled Plasma-Mass 
Spectrometry System to the Water Supplies 
Department. 
(Tender Reference: WSD/T/16/A004) 

http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/wor

ks_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_184.html 

 

11.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of personal computers to the 
Independent Commission Against 
Corruption, delivery by 6 consignments. 
(Tender Reference: A6500362016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A6500362016 
 

12.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of printing services for multi-part 
speedpost address pack (Pos 460) to the 
Government Logistics Department on a 24-
month contract. 
(Tender Reference: A0600482016) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600482016 

 

12.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Delivery of Concept Ambulances 
to the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Trading Fund. 
(Tender Reference: EMSSSD0316) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=EMSSSD0316 
 

13.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of printing services management 
system to the Government Logistics 
Department, system to be ready for use 
within 23 months from the date of acceptance 
of offer. 
(Tender Reference: A0600672016) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600672016 
 

14.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of mobile command units to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading 
Fund, delivery by 2 consignments. 
(Tender Reference: AD200402016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200402016 

 

14.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 100 gsm recycled white woodfree 
printing paper to the Government Logistics 
Department on a 18-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: A0600592016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600592016 

 

24.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_184.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_184.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_184.html
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A6500362016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A6500362016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A6500362016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600482016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600482016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600482016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=EMSSSD0316
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=EMSSSD0316
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=EMSSSD0316
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600672016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600672016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600672016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200402016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200402016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200402016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600592016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600592016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600592016


3  

Provision of Employment and Management 
Services for Supporting Staff to Customer 
Telephone Enquiry Centre of Water Supplies 
Department. 
(Tender Reference: WSD/CS/16/002) 

http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/wor

ks_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_185.html 
 

25.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of filter plate assembly to the 
Drainage Services Department, delivery and 
installation within 26 weeks from the date of 
order. 
(Tender Reference: M8700112016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700112016 

 

31.10.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of personal computers and software to 
the Inland Revenue Department, goods to be 
ready for use within 12 months from the date 
of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: A2700702016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2700702016 

 

1.11.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of white cotton gloves to various 
Government departments on a 24-month 
contract. 
(Tender Reference: A9900772016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900772016 

 

2.11.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of personal computers to the Food 
and Environmental Hygiene Department, 
goods to be ready for use within 10 weeks 
from the date of order. 
(Tender Reference: AE300712016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE300712016 
 

7.11.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of commemorative gold medals and 
gift boxes to the Civil Service Bureau on a 
24-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: AB100722016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.js

p?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB100722016 
 

9.11.2016 
(12:00 noon) 

Disclaimer: 

The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 

Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 

http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_185.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_185.html
http://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_consultancies/works_contracts/tender_notices/index_id_185.html
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700112016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700112016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M8700112016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2700702016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2700702016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2700702016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900772016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900772016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900772016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE300712016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE300712016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AE300712016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB100722016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB100722016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AB100722016
http://www.gov.hk/


4  

site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 

This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 

(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 

or in connection with these sites. 

The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 

website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any 

reason. Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify 

such information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

********************** 


